
Bucket Sweeper

BS FEATURES
• Quick removal of broom from bucket for general loader function

• Heavy-duty caster keeps brush closely to the ground while following the 
sweeping path

• Quick change core design for fast and easy brush change without         
disconnecting hoses

• No special chain or cylinder connections

• Brush adjustment compensates for brush wear

• Available with poly or poly/wire brush

• Includes common quick attach mount

• Brush Storage Stands are standard
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BS SPECIFICATIONS
OVERALL
WIDTH

HOPPER
CAPACITY

GPM
RANGE

96"
108"
108"
120"

SWEEPING
WIDTH

84"
96"
96"

108"

MODEL PSI RANGE

2000-3000
2000-3000
2000-3500
2000-3500

1.00 yd3

1.25 yd3

1.75 yd3

2.00 yd3

15-25
15-25
15-40
15-40

BS26M7
BS26M8
BS32M8
BS32M9

BRUSH
DIAMETER

26"
26"
32"
32"

Dump Feature

WEIGHT

1,500 lbs
1,800 lbs
3,200 lbs
3,400 lbs

Bucket Sweeper

BS OPTIONS
• Gutter brush kit

• Sprinkler kit with 25 gallon tank

• Pin-on mounting

Storage Stands Quick Attach

HEIGHT

33"
33"
40"
40"

DEPTH

78.5"
78.5"
94.0"
94.0"


