Bucket Sweeper

SWEEPSTER[®]

BS FEATURES

- · Quick removal of broom from bucket for general loader function
- Heavy-duty caster keeps brush closely to the ground while following the sweeping path

III SWEEPSTER

- Quick change core design for fast and easy brush change without disconnecting hoses
- · No special chain or cylinder connections
- · Brush adjustment compensates for brush wear
- Available with poly or poly/wire brush
- Includes common quick attach mount
- Brush Storage Stands are standard



ENTE

Bucket Sweeper







Dump Feature

Storage Stands

Quick Attach

STER

BS SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	overall Width	SWEEPING WIDTH	HEIGHT	DEPTH	BRUSH DIAMETER	HOPPER CAPACITY	GPM RANGE	PSI RANGE	WEIGHT
BS26M7	96"	84"	33"	78.5"	26"	1.00 yd ³	15-25	2000-3000	1,500 lbs
BS26M8	108"	96"	33"	78.5"	26"	1.25 yd ³	15-25	2000-3000	1,800 lbs
BS32M8	108"	96"	40"	94.0"	32"	1.75 yd³	15-40	2000-3500	3,200 lbs
BS32M9	120"	108"	40"	94.0"	32"	2.00 yd ³	15-40	2000-3500	3,400 lbs

BS OPTIONS

- Gutter brush kit
- Sprinkler kit with 25 gallon tank
- Pin-on mounting





2800 N. Zeeb Rd. • Dexter, MI 48130 800-456-7100 • fax 734-996-9014 www.sweepster.com

© 2004 SWEEPSTER LLC Specifications subject to change without notice. BS 0304